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[tem Number Part Number
1 N431206
2 N431208
3 N396699
4 N395442
5 N329082
6 N399756
7 N345099
8 098012-11
9 N329083
10 N394564
11 330019-12
12 N377182
13 N371139
14 N372461
15 N376783
16 N403401
17 N373679
20 329301-00
21 330019-02
24 N372307
25 N292059
26 656494-00
27 N388154
29 N283361
30 N397368
40 N389354
43 330005-01
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PartsList for DWE6420 Type 1

Description

ARMATURE ASSEMBLY

FIELD
FAN
ECCENTRIC

BEARING RETAINER

COUNTERWEIGHT
BLVILLE WASHER
MACH SCREW

RETAINER-END CAP
HOUSING ASSEMBLY

SCREW

HOG RING

SKIRT

BELT

PULLEY

FLAT HD SCREW
PAD ASSEMBLY
CLAMP,CORD
SCREW,PLASTITE
LEAD WIRE ASSY
BRUSH BOX ASM
SWITCH

TOP CAP
WARNING LABEL
RATING LABEL
POWER CORD

PROTECTOR,CORD
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Qty Required
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Item Number

51
52
53
54
56
60
62
63
64
65
862

Part Number

N396634
605040-25
N388153
330019-02
330019-08
N273733
N336059
605040-05
444793-00
N136311
N294699
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PartsList for DWE6420 Type 1

Description

MOTOR MOUNT
BEARING

BEARING RETAINER
SCREW,PLASTITE
SCREW

DUST BAG ASSEMBLY
SLINGER

BEARING, BALL
RING, RETAINING
BOOT

SOFT BAG
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